Product
TPT Two Part Ties
The Vista TPT is designed to safely tie across large cavities in
traditional brick/blocks.
As a result of problems experienced over wider cavities (150-
375mm) and their weight causing long ties to overturn, the
Vista two part ties allow larger cavities to be spanned. The
TPT solves this issue by utilizing a short ‘inner’ tie built into

act as one structurally. A cavity tie usually incorporates some mechanism, (usually a
change of shape) to discourage moisture moving across the tie. Most cavity ties are
available with a dedicated clip to secure insulation (usually in sheet form) within the
cavity.
Product  Code Cavity
(mm)
Combined
length
(mm)
Outer
Length
(mm)
Inner
length
(mm)
TPT-300-STST 151-175 300 140 220
TPT-325-STST 176-200 325 165 220
TPT-350-STST 201-225 350 170 240
TPT-375-STST 226-250 375 195 240
TPT-400-STST 251-275 400 220 240
TPT-425-STST 276-300 425 245 240
TPT-450-STST* 301-325 450 270 240
TPT-475-STST* 326-350 475 295 240
TPT-500-STST* 351-375 500 320 240
Size Guide
*Type 2 load equivalency may be achieved by increasing
the tie density, please contact Vista technical for further
information.